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Группа № 1    дорожка №  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУРКИНА Александра МОС  V V4  1  V  4  V 0.667 7 24 3

ЗАВАЦКАЯ Ксения МОО  1  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 -5 22 5

БОГДАН Катерина EST  1  4  2  3  0  1 0.000 -15 11 7

БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

ЮРАНОВА Анастасия МОО  1  4  V  2  4  1 0.167 -11 17 6

ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна СЕВ  V  4 V2  2  V  1 0.500 -4 19 4

ШИШКИНА Юлия UKR  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 10 26 2

Группа № 2    дорожка №  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИЛИППОВА Александра МОО  V  V  4  V  4  1 0.500 3 24 3

ЗАИКИНА Кристина МОС  2  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 -2 21 4

ДЕРКАЧ Анастасия САМ  4  4  3  V  4  3 0.167 -6 23 6

БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

НЕЙМЫШЕВА Дарья МОС  0  2  4  2  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7

КОЗАЕВА Диана АЛА  V  2  V  3  V  1 0.500 -2 21 4

КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина СЕВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 2

Группа № 3    дорожка №  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС  V  2  0  V  4  4 0.333 -5 20 5

КАРАЧИНА Владислава МОС  2  4  0  3  4  V 0.167 -11 18 6

ЧЕМОДАНОВА Ксения МОС  V  V  2  V  1  3 0.500 -1 21 4

ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

БОГДАНОВА Дарья ПСК  3  V  1  2  3  3 0.167 -11 17 7

ТКАЧЕНКО Дарья UKR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 27 2

БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ  V  4  V  4  V  2 0.500 0 25 3

Группа № 4    дорожка №  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШУЛИМОВА Юлия МОС  V  2  3  3  V  2 0.333 -4 20 6

ДИАНОВА Дарья МОС  1  0  1  1  4  2 0.000 -21 9 7

ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 6 26 3

КАЗМИНА Полина УЛЬ  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 9 28 2

ИСАЕВА Екатерина МОО  3  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 -4 23 5

СЕМЕНЮК Полина САМ  V  V  0  V  2  4 0.500 -1 21 4

Группа № 5    дорожка №  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 8 21 2

ОРЛОВА Людмила МОС  0  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 4

ПАВЛОВА Софья МОС  4  4  1  4  1  V 0.167 -9 19 5

ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анастасия МОО  1  1  V  0  3  3 0.167 -16 13 7

АФИНОГЕНОВА Карина ЛЕН V1  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 23 3

ГУРОВА Ангелина ВРЖ  2  2  3  2  V  3 0.167 -11 17 6
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Группа № 6    дорожка №  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИНСКАЯ Виктория МОС  4  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 4 25 4

ШЕПЕЛЕВА Мария МОС  V  V  2 V4  V  1 0.667 -1 22 3

СУЛИМ Александра МОС  0  3  1 V3 V4  0 0.333 -11 11 6

МАЦКЕВИЧ Светлана СЕВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

ТИМОФЕЕВА Арина САМ  3  3  1  3  3  0 0.000 -14 13 7

КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОО  V  3  1  2  V  1 0.333 -8 17 5

БАЛАН Анастасия СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 18 28 1

Группа № 7    дорожка №  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РУСТАМОВА Анастасия МОС  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7

УСАЧЁВА Любава МОС  X  V  2  0  2  V 0.400 -7 14 4

КОРШУНОВА Стефания МОС  X  2  2  1  4  V 0.200 -10 14 5

РАЙХЛИНА Евгения СПБ  X  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

ШАЛАРЬ Екатерина МОО  X  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 2

ИЛЮГИНА Александра НИЖ  X  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 22 3

МЕЛИКОВА Ангелина АЛА  X  4  4  3  3  2 0.000 -9 16 6

Группа № 8    дорожка №  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАВРЕНОВА Елизавета МОС  3  3  V  2  1  2 0.167 -13 16 7

БАЗДЫРЕВА Анастасия МОС  V  1  2  V  4  3 0.333 -6 20 6

МОСИНА Валерия МОС  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 18 29 1

КОВТУН Элеонора АЛА  4  V  3  2  V  2 0.333 -2 21 5

НИКОНОВА Татьяна УЛЬ  V  3  3  V  V  3 0.500 6 24 3

МАНСУРОВА Рамина ТАТ  V  V  1  1  1  V 0.500 -6 18 4

СВИДЕТЕЛЕВА Полина МОО  V  V  0  V V4  4 0.667 3 23 2

Группа № 9    дорожка №  9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕЛЕХИНА Мария МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОС  3  2  V  1  V  4 0.333 -6 20 5

НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарита МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 27 3

ПОЛЯКОВА Андриане EST  0  4  4  0  4  V 0.167 -12 17 6

МЯЛТОН Ульяна МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2

БЫЧКОВА Анна ПСК  0  2  2  V  1  2 0.167 -17 12 7

ДИДЕНКО Ярослава СПБ  2  V  2  4  3  V 0.333 -5 21 4

Группа № 10    дорожка №  10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТАРШИНОВА Анна МОС  0  2  X  1  4  2 0.000 -16 9 6

ВАСЯКИНА Валерия МОС  V  V  X  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1

ПУГА Марина МОС  V  3  X  V  V  V 0.800 4 23 2

ЛАННЕС Сюзанна EST  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7

ГУСАРОВА Анна ПСК  V  1  4  X  V  V 0.600 1 20 3

ПАНЫШКО Диана МОО  V  3  4  X  4  V 0.400 -1 21 5

БОРИСЕНКО Наталья САМ  V  V  4  X  4  3 0.400 0 21 4
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Группа № 11    дорожка №  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 2

ХАРЛАМОВА Яна МОС  V  2  V  V  V  4 0.667 3 26 3

СУЧКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 8 26 1

ЧУМИКОВА Алина UKR  4  3  3  V  4  V 0.333 -1 24 5

БУРКОВА Анна КИР  2  3  V  2  V  3 0.333 -6 20 6

АФАНАСЬЕВА Софья МОО  4  3  2  V  3  4 0.167 -8 21 7

ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 -1 23 4

Группа № 12    дорожка №  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОЖКОВА Дарья МОС  4  V  V  1  3  2 0.333 -1 20 5

ХИВРИЧ Людмила МОС  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 28 2

ИВАНОВА Ольга МОС  1  V V1  2  V  3 0.500 -6 17 4

БОГДАН Ксения EST  0  1  0  1  4  1 0.000 -19 7 7

ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ЧУМАДИНА Алена МОО  V  1  4  V  1  2 0.333 -9 18 6

ГЛАЗОВА Анна САМ  V  4  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 25 3

Группа № 13    дорожка №  13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 8 27 2

ТЕЛЕЖНИКОВА Анна МОС  4  4  4  3  0  4 0.000 -11 19 7

КРАМОРЕНКО Татьяна МОС  2  V  2  V  0  V 0.500 -7 19 5

МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 27 1

ДЕНИЩИК Марианна EST  3  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -1 22 4

ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия СЕВ  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 9 24 3

ЧУДИНОВА Полина МОО  2  V  4  3  4  3 0.167 -8 21 6

Группа № 14    дорожка №  14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Камилла МОС  V  V  2  2  4  V 0.500 1 23 3

БОЛЬШОВА Елизавета МОС  1  V  1  2  V  4 0.333 -8 18 5

МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС  4  4  2  2  V  3 0.167 -6 20 7

БИТАРОВА Лолита АЛА  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 9 26 2

СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ  V  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 15 29 1

ФАДЕЕВА Ева МОО  V  2  1  2  2  V 0.333 -10 17 6

СЕРГЕЕВА Мария КЛГ  2  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 -1 25 4

Группа № 15    дорожка №  15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АРТАМОНОВА Виктория МОС  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 23 4

РОГОВА Полина МОС  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 10 26 2

АККЕРМАН Мария МОС  0  0  0  0  1  2 0.000 -27 3 7

НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 9 25 3

СТЕПАНОВА Кристина МОО  1  2  V  2  2  1 0.167 -12 13 6

МОРГУНОВА Алена САМ  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 1

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Вероника EST  3  2  V V4  V  V 0.667 4 24 5
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Группа № 16    дорожка №  16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦВЕТКОВА Вера МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

БАЛАШОВА Анна МОС  2  0  1  3  4 0.000 -15 10 6

ЗАЕЦ Ксения ВРЖ  0  V  4  4  4 0.200 -3 17 5

СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 19 3

СТЕЛЬМАХ София КЛГ  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 2 20 2

БАБЕНКОВА Алина САМ  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 -1 19 4

Группа № 17    дорожка №  подиум
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАНЧЕНКО Дарья МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 1

НАБАТОВА Мария МОС  0  V  1  V  3  4 0.333 -9 18 6

ЖЕРЕКОВА Виктория МОС  3  3  V  4  3  V 0.333 -4 23 5

ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО  V  V  3  4  4  V 0.500 8 26 3

ЛОБАНОВА Анна МОО  3  4  V  V  3  V 0.500 -2 25 4

МИЖАРЕВА Елизавета САМ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 2

ЦИПУРСКАЯ Елизавета ЛЕН  1  V  4  1  4  2 0.167 -12 17 7

Группа № 18    дорожка №  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МОО  1  3  2  V  V 0.400 -4 16 3

ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО  V  4  1  1  4 0.200 -3 15 6

ГАРАНИНА Александра МОС  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 4 22 2

МАЛЫХИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

МУСИЕНКО Кристина АЛА  3 V2  V  2  3 0.400 -5 15 4

РУБЦОВА Эвелина САМ  2  V  1  2  V 0.400 -7 15 5

Группа № 19    дорожка №  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕВСЕЕВА Вера МОС  V  1  0  1  V 0.400 -10 12 6

ХАРЛАМОВА Полина МОС  3  2  4  V  V 0.400 -3 19 5

ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 4 21 2

САМОУКОВА Майя САМ  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 1 19 3

СЕРГЕЕВА Арина АЛА  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 6 22 1

БЫЧКОВА Владислава МОО  4  4  4  V  V 0.400 2 22 4

Группа № 20    дорожка №  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАКАРОВА Майя МОС  V  1  0  3  4 0.200 -8 13 5

ФЕДОРУК Анастасия МОС  1  2  1  V  0 0.200 -13 9 6

НАЗАРОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 2

ИВАНОВА Алина ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

БАКАЙ Екатерина МОО  V  2  2  4  2 0.200 -8 15 4

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ПСК  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 3 19 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия МОО 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
1 ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
3 ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
4 БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
5 МОСИНА Валерия МОС 1.000 18 29 квалифицирован
6 ЦВЕТКОВА Вера МОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
7 СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ 1.000 15 29 квалифицирован
8 ИВАНОВА Алина ЛЕН 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
8 МАЛЫХИНА Екатерина МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

10 БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО 1.000 12 30 квалифицирован
11 БАЛАН Анастасия СПБ 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован
12 МЕЛЕХИНА Мария МОС 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
13 КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина СЕВ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
13 МЯЛТОН Ульяна МОО 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
15 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
16 МАЦКЕВИЧ Светлана СЕВ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
17 МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
18 ПАНЧЕНКО Дарья МОС 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
19 МИЖАРЕВА Елизавета САМ 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован
20 НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарита МОС 0.833 8 27 квалифицирован
20 ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.833 8 27 квалифицирован
20 ТКАЧЕНКО Дарья UKR 0.833 8 27 квалифицирован
23 ВАСЯКИНА Валерия МОС 0.800 12 24 квалифицирован
24 НАЗАРОВА Анастасия АЛА 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
25 РАЙХЛИНА Евгения СПБ 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
26 ШАЛАРЬ Екатерина МОО 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
27 ИЛЮГИНА Александра НИЖ 0.800 6 22 квалифицирован
28 ПУГА Марина МОС 0.800 4 23 квалифицирован
29 МОРГУНОВА Алена САМ 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован
30 РОГОВА Полина МОС 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
30 ШИШКИНА Юлия UKR 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
32 КАЗМИНА Полина УЛЬ 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
33 БИТАРОВА Лолита АЛА 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
34 НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
35 ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия СЕВ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован
36 ХИВРИЧ Людмила МОС 0.667 8 28 квалифицирован
37 СУЧКОВА Мария МОС 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
38 ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
39 ГЛАЗОВА Анна САМ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
40 ЧУРКИНА Александра МОС 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
41 КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
42 АФИНОГЕНОВА Карина ЛЕН 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
42 АРТАМОНОВА Виктория МОС 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
44 МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
45 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Вероника EST 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован
46 ХАРЛАМОВА Яна МОС 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован
47 ОРЛОВА Людмила МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
47 СВИДЕТЕЛЕВА Полина МОО 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

49 ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ 0.667 -1 23 квалифицирован
50 ШЕПЕЛЕВА Мария МОС 0.667 -1 22 квалифицирован
51 СЕРГЕЕВА Арина АЛА 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
52 ГАРАНИНА Александра МОС 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован
53 ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
54 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ПСК 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
55 СТЕЛЬМАХ София КЛГ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
56 ГУСАРОВА Анна ПСК 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
57 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
57 САМОУКОВА Майя САМ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
59 БАБЕНКОВА Алина САМ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован
60 ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО 0.500 8 26 квалифицирован
61 НИКОНОВА Татьяна УЛЬ 0.500 6 24 квалифицирован
62 КУЛИНСКАЯ Виктория МОС 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован
63 ФИЛИППОВА Александра МОО 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован
64 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Камилла МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
65 БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ 0.500 0 25 квалифицирован
66 СЕРГЕЕВА Мария КЛГ 0.500 -1 25 квалифицирован
67 ДЕНИЩИК Марианна EST 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
68 СЕМЕНЮК Полина САМ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
68 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Ксения МОС 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
70 ЛОБАНОВА Анна МОО 0.500 -2 25 квалифицирован
71 ЗАИКИНА Кристина МОС 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
71 КОЗАЕВА Диана АЛА 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
73 ИСАЕВА Екатерина МОО 0.500 -4 23 квалифицирован
74 ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна СЕВ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
75 ЗАВАЦКАЯ Ксения МОО 0.500 -5 22 квалифицирован
76 МАНСУРОВА Рамина ТАТ 0.500 -6 18 квалифицирован
77 ИВАНОВА Ольга МОС 0.500 -6 17 квалифицирован
78 КРАМОРЕНКО Татьяна МОС 0.500 -7 19 квалифицирован
79 БЫЧКОВА Владислава МОО 0.400 2 22 квалифицирован
80 БОРИСЕНКО Наталья САМ 0.400 0 21 квалифицирован
81 ПАНЫШКО Диана МОО 0.400 -1 21 квалифицирован
82 ХАРЛАМОВА Полина МОС 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
83 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МОО 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
84 МУСИЕНКО Кристина АЛА 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
85 РУБЦОВА Эвелина САМ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
86 УСАЧЁВА Любава МОС 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
87 ЕВСЕЕВА Вера МОС 0.400 -10 12 квалифицирован
88 ЧУМИКОВА Алина UKR 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован
89 РОЖКОВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -1 20 квалифицирован
90 КОВТУН Элеонора АЛА 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован
91 ЖЕРЕКОВА Виктория МОС 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован
92 ШУЛИМОВА Юлия МОС 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
93 ДИДЕНКО Ярослава СПБ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
94 БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
95 БАЗДЫРЕВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
95 БУРКОВА Анна КИР 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
95 ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОС 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
98 БОЛЬШОВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован
99 КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОО 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
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100 НАБАТОВА Мария МОС 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
100 ЧУМАДИНА Алена МОО 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
102 ФАДЕЕВА Ева МОО 0.333 -10 17 квалифицирован

103 СУЛИМ Александра МОС 0.333 -11 11 выбывший
104 ЗАЕЦ Ксения ВРЖ 0.200 -3 17 выбывший
105 ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО 0.200 -3 15 выбывший
106 БАКАЙ Екатерина МОО 0.200 -8 15 выбывший
107 МАКАРОВА Майя МОС 0.200 -8 13 выбывший
108 КОРШУНОВА Стефания МОС 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
109 ФЕДОРУК Анастасия МОС 0.200 -13 9 выбывший
110 ДЕРКАЧ Анастасия САМ 0.167 -6 23 выбывший
111 МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС 0.167 -6 20 выбывший
112 АФАНАСЬЕВА Софья МОО 0.167 -8 21 выбывший
112 ЧУДИНОВА Полина МОО 0.167 -8 21 выбывший
114 ПАВЛОВА Софья МОС 0.167 -9 19 выбывший
115 КАРАЧИНА Владислава МОС 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
116 БОГДАНОВА Дарья ПСК 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
116 ГУРОВА Ангелина ВРЖ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
116 ЮРАНОВА Анастасия МОО 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
119 ПОЛЯКОВА Андриане EST 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
119 ЦИПУРСКАЯ Елизавета ЛЕН 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
121 СТЕПАНОВА Кристина МОО 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
122 ЛАВРЕНОВА Елизавета МОС 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
123 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
124 БЫЧКОВА Анна ПСК 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
125 МЕЛИКОВА Ангелина АЛА 0.000 -9 16 выбывший
126 ТЕЛЕЖНИКОВА Анна МОС 0.000 -11 19 выбывший
127 ТИМОФЕЕВА Арина САМ 0.000 -14 13 выбывший
128 БОГДАН Катерина EST 0.000 -15 11 выбывший
129 БАЛАШОВА Анна МОС 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
130 СТАРШИНОВА Анна МОС 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
131 БОГДАН Ксения EST 0.000 -19 7 выбывший
132 ДИАНОВА Дарья МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
132 НЕЙМЫШЕВА Дарья МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
134 АККЕРМАН Мария МОС 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
135

135
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